
1 1 F 601 Wild Daniel Wild Jacqueline BMW 2002                    1970 Uru 45:56:09.50 N

2 1 E 501 Osman Moises Osman Maximiliano Peugeot 404                 1979 Arg 45:56:10.20 N

3 2 E 507 O'Brien Patricio Abelleira Guillermo Peugeot 404                 1975 Arg 45:56:10.32 N

4 2 F 608 Rempel Erland Rempel Andy Toyota Celica               1977 Par 45:56:10.64 N

5 1 C 304 Franquini Oscar Franquini Matias Ford Escort MK1             1972 Uru 45:56:10.86 N

6 2 C 302 Arroyo Gonzalo Aicardi Alberto Fiat  128 Berlina           1976 Uru 45:56:11.55 N

7 3 E 502 Vergagni Edgardo Sorrentino Victor Peugeot 404                 1977 Arg 45:56:11.58 N

8 3 F 603 Gurruchaga Daniel Gurruchaga Uriel Ford Falcon Futura          1969 Arg 45:56:12.60 N

9 4 F 606 Lareu Carlos Schmidt Virginia BMW 320                     1981 Arg 45:56:13.06 N

10 5 F 611 Urrea Manuel Soraide Mauricio Lancia Beta                 1978 Arg 45:56:14.28 N

11 1 TC 5 Garcia Jorge Riccio Horacio Volvo 122                   1963 Arg 45:56:14.49 N

12 1 D 406 Burgueño Felipe Giménez Lilian Ford Escort                 1980 Uru 45:56:14.87 N

13 4 E 503 Destefano Eduardo Roldan  Graciela Peugeot 404                 1967 Arg 45:56:15.32 N

14 2 D 401 Gauto Esteban Riveros Cecilia VW Karmanghia               1962 Par 45:56:15.36 N

15 3 C 313 Rachid Andres Rachid Robert Morris Mini 1275 GT         1971 Uru 45:56:15.39 N

16 3 D 425 Gonzalez Andres Quatroccio Miguel Fiat 1500                   1967 Arg 45:56:15.68 N

17 5 E 512 Zacarias Marcelo Zacarias Ignacio Peugeot 404                 1972 Arg 45:56:16.36 N

18 6 F 613 Alvarez Gustavo Fiestas Jorge BMW 2002                    2000 Uru 45:56:17.13 N

19 4 C 303 Romano Antonio Scheck Nicolas Alfa Romeo Giulia           1972 Uru 45:56:17.41 N

20 7 F 602 Domato Hector Barros Martin BMW  320                    1981 Arg 45:56:17.43 N

21 4 D 403 Garcia Maria del Pilar Gonzalez Eduardo Volkswagen Notchback Tipo 3 1969 Par 45:56:17.93 N

22 5 D 426 Cersórimo Rafael Cersosimo Ney Volkswagen Passat           1979 Bra 45:56:18.26 N

23 6 E 504 Sabbadini Roberto Porfiri Mario Peugeot 404                 1976 Arg 45:56:19.22 N

24 7 E 508 Garcia Escolano Raúl Zanardi Eduardo Peugeot 404                 1974 Arg 45:56:19.47 N

25 6 D 415 Lanza Eduardo Lanza Javier Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:19.87 N

26 5 C 301 Menendez Raul Pace Ricardo Volkswagen Fusca            1960 Arg 45:56:20.90 N

27 8 E 510 Delgado Mario Del Barba Osvaldo Peugeot 404                 1979 Arg V 1 45:56:21.42 N

28 9 E 506 Perez Ruben Omar Rossotti Graciela Peugeot 404                 1974 Arg 45:56:21.80 N

29 8 F 604 Rodriguez Norberto Frechou Alejandro BMW 320                     1981 Arg 45:56:22.04 N

30 7 D 411 Sica Daniel Sica Nicolas Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru V 2 45:56:24.62 N

31 8 D 412 Rodriguez Ernesto Rodriguez Martin Ford Escort                 1977 Uru V 3 45:56:26.03 N

32 9 D 417 Gottero Eduardo Paz Nestor Ford Escort Sport           1980 Uru 45:56:26.08 N

33 10 D 402 Soares Claudio Rivero Oscar Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:27.94 N

34 9 F 614 Gomez Eduardo Ruiz Alberto BMW 320                     1979 Uru 45:56:29.42 N

35 11 D 404 Riguetti Emilio Riguetti Federico Ford Cortina                1966 Uru 45:56:29.97 N

36 2 TC 1 Grasso Ernesto Lacaze Raúl Ford Falcon                 1962 Arg 45:56:30.71 N

37 10 F 627 Fortunatto Federico Fortunatto Nicolas BMW 2002                    1971 Uru V 4 45:56:32.47 N

38 11 F 619 Montemuiño Mario Rodriguez Alvaro BMW 2002                    1971 Uru 45:56:36.41 N

39 12 D 431 Cortes Mariano Eslava José Fiat 1500                   1968 Arg V 5 45:56:37.18 N

40 1 B 201 Harispe  Martin Peña Ruben Fiat Abarth                 1980 Uru V 6 45:56:37.28 N

41 12 F 617 Roumieu Miguel Higgs Alberto Chrysler Valiant III        1965 Arg 45:56:38.34 N

42 13 D 418 Silva Rafael Fontana Gino Volkswagen Passat           1976 Uru V 7 45:56:41.16 N

43 14 D 405 Farias  Hugo Torres Roberto Ford Corcel 1               1969 Uru V 8 45:56:44.53 N

44 6 C 305 Trujilo Germán Blanco Gonzalo Fiat 128 Iava               1979 Uru V 9 45:56:46.42 N

45 13 F 626 Braña Manuel Guigou Sergio BMW 2002                    1973 Uru 45:56:47.69 N

46 15 D 414 Hugalde Dario Denis Carmelo Ford Escort Sport           1978 Uru V 10 45:56:48.94 N

47 10 E 511 Cravero Italo Garcia Lucas Peugeot 404                 1975 Arg V 11 45:56:50.02 N

48 16 D 410 Camacho Oscar Micak Julio Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru V 12 45:56:59.46 N

49 3 TC 8 Farias Daniel Farias Silva Antonia Chevrolet Coupe             1939 Arg 45:57:01.92 N

50 7 C 310 Ayerbe Jose Luis Martinez Jose Horacio Volkswagen Escarabajo       1958 Arg V 13 45:57:05.95 N

51 8 C 306 Gonzalez Alvaro Morales Leonardo Fiat 128                    1979 Uru V 14 45:57:16.25 N

52 1 A 101 Escudero Sandro Escudero Ignacio Citroën Ami 8               1979 Arg 45:57:20.04 N

53 14 F 618 Mendez Sergio Burgueño Fernando BMW 2002                    1970 Uru V 15 45:57:25.08 N

54 17 D 416 Gonzalez Ricardo Acosta Daniel Ford Escort 1600            1978 Uru V 16 45:57:36.73 N

55 2 B 203 Feijoo Marcelino Albors Juan Vicente Morris Mini                 1980 Uru V 17 45:57:39.17 N

56 4 TC 3 Mouchet Francisco García Leandro Ford Falcon                 1981 Arg V 18 45:57:42.65 N

57 15 F 624 Echeverria Arnoldo Buczacka Sofía Chevrolet 400               1962 Arg V 19 45:57:55.09 N

58 3 B 202 Saavedra Gustavo Fernandez Washington Fiat 147                    1980 Uru V 20 45:57:58.64 N

59 5 TC 9 Albin Mario Green Mayra Torino 380                  1969 Uru V 21 45:57:59.44 N

60 18 D 427 Castellanos Daniel Muller Mathias Ford Capri GL               1981 Uru V 22 45:58:05.72 N

61 19 D 430 Carretero Emiliano Carretero Carlos Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg V 23 45:58:07.68 N

62 16 F 623 Ceretta Paulo Ceretta Alejandro BMW 320                     1980 Uru V 24 45:58:13.47 N

63 20 D 423 Villabona Alvaro Da Rosa Niryan Ford Corcel                 1971 Uru V 25 45:58:19.04 N

64 9 C 309 Martinez Marcelo Caporale Pablo Ford Escort                 1972 Uru V 26 45:58:25.54 N

65 21 D 420 Da Rosa Ricardo Pereyra Martha Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru V 27 45:58:49.37 N

66 22 D 424 Petruzzi Gustavo Oppizzi Orlando Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg V 28 45:59:02.67 N

67 23 D 409 Barreiro Juan Manuel Barreiro Carlos Ford Escort XR3             1981 Uru V 29 45:59:04.13 N

68 17 F 621 Perrou Rafael Perrou Gonzalo Peugeot 504                 1978 Uru V 30 45:59:14.91 N

69 24 D 421 Gottero Germán Laporte Federico Alfa Romeo Sprint Veloce    1981 Uru 45:59:28.56 N

70 10 C 308 Coppola Carmelo Rosa Juan Alberto Fiat 128 CL Europa          1980 Uru V 31 45:59:37.94 N

71 25 D 413 Cerizola Ingo Nodale Stefano Volkswagen Escarabajo       1963 Uru V 32 46:00:07.10 N

72 11 C 312 Eliceiry Omar Eliciery Maria Constanza Ford Escort                 1972 Uru V 33 46:00:46.71 N

73 18 F 622 Fernandez Roberto Fernandez German BMW 320                     1979 Uru V 34 46:01:41.52 N

74 11 E 513 Restivo Sergio Restivo Nicolas Peugeot 404                 1973 Arg 46:02:15.97 N

75 26 D 422 Bielenberg Mathias Jorge Juan Ford Escort                 1978 Uru V 35 46:02:51.99 N

76 19 F 628 Dini Dante Libran Leonardo BMW 2002                    1973 Uru V 36 46:02:57.64 N

77 27 D 419 Fernandez Mariano Llano Carlos Volkswagen Passat           1980 Bra V 37 46:11:19.89 N

78 12 C 311 Baccino Juan Jose Giordano Horacio Volkswagen Sedan            1982 Uru V 38 46:17:06.61 N
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C 307 Borga German Ferreira Sergio Fiat 128 Berlina            1976 Uru V AB

TC 2 Peñalva Oscar Quiroga Juan Carlos Torino 380                  1967 Arg AB

F 620 Basanta Julio Thul Walter BMW  2002                   1970 Uru AB

TC 4 Moran Alberto Kidonakis Norma Chevrolet Coupe             1940 Arg V AB

F 610 Fernandez Luis Banfi Guillermo Mercedes Benz 220           1965 Arg AB

TC 6 Diaz Jorge Virga Carlos Ford Falcon                 1965 Arg V AB



1 A 101 Escudero Sandro Escudero Ignacio Citroën Ami 8               1979 Arg 45:57:20.04 N

1 B 201 Harispe  Martin Peña Ruben Fiat Abarth                 1980 Uru V 45:56:37.28 N
2 B 203 Feijoo Marcelino Albors Juan Vicente Morris Mini                 1980 Uru V 45:57:39.17 N
3 B 202 Saavedra Gustavo Fernandez Washington Fiat 147                    1980 Uru V 45:57:58.64 N

1 C 304 Franquini Oscar Franquini Matias Ford Escort MK1             1972 Uru 45:56:10.86 N
2 C 302 Arroyo Gonzalo Aicardi Alberto Fiat  128 Berlina           1976 Uru 45:56:11.55 N
3 C 313 Rachid Andres Rachid Robert Morris Mini 1275 GT         1971 Uru 45:56:15.39 N
4 C 303 Romano Antonio Scheck Nicolas Alfa Romeo Giulia           1972 Uru 45:56:17.41 N
5 C 301 Menendez Raul Pace Ricardo Volkswagen Fusca            1960 Arg 45:56:20.90 N
6 C 305 Trujilo Germán Blanco Gonzalo Fiat 128 Iava               1979 Uru V 45:56:46.42 N
7 C 310 Ayerbe Jose Luis Martinez Jose Horacio Volkswagen Escarabajo       1958 Arg V 45:57:05.95 N
8 C 306 Gonzalez Alvaro Morales Leonardo Fiat 128                    1979 Uru V 45:57:16.25 N
9 C 309 Martinez Marcelo Caporale Pablo Ford Escort                 1972 Uru V 45:58:25.54 N
10 C 308 Coppola Carmelo Rosa Juan Alberto Fiat 128 CL Europa          1980 Uru V 45:59:37.94 N
11 C 312 Eliceiry Omar Eliciery Maria Constanza Ford Escort                 1972 Uru V 46:00:46.71 N
12 C 311 Baccino Juan Jose Giordano Horacio Volkswagen Sedan            1982 Uru V 46:17:06.61 N

C 307 Borga German Ferreira Sergio Fiat 128 Berlina            1976 Uru V 46:01:58.42 AB

1 D 406 Burgueño Felipe Giménez Lilian Ford Escort                 1980 Uru 45:56:14.87 N
2 D 401 Gauto Esteban Riveros Cecilia VW Karmanghia               1962 Par 45:56:15.36 N
3 D 425 Gonzalez Andres Quatroccio Miguel Fiat 1500                   1967 Arg 45:56:15.68 N
4 D 403 Garcia Maria del Pilar Gonzalez Eduardo Volkswagen Notchback Tipo 3 1969 Par 45:56:17.93 N
5 D 426 Cersórimo Rafael Cersosimo Ney Volkswagen Passat           1979 Bra 45:56:18.26 N
6 D 415 Lanza Eduardo Lanza Javier Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:19.87 N
7 D 411 Sica Daniel Sica Nicolas Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru V 45:56:24.62 N
8 D 412 Rodriguez Ernesto Rodriguez Martin Ford Escort                 1977 Uru V 45:56:26.03 N
9 D 417 Gottero Eduardo Paz Nestor Ford Escort Sport           1980 Uru 45:56:26.08 N
10 D 402 Soares Claudio Rivero Oscar Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:27.94 N
11 D 404 Riguetti Emilio Riguetti Federico Ford Cortina                1966 Uru 45:56:29.97 N
12 D 431 Cortes Mariano Eslava José Fiat 1500                   1968 Arg V 45:56:37.18 N
13 D 418 Silva Rafael Fontana Gino Volkswagen Passat           1976 Uru V 45:56:41.16 N
14 D 405 Farias  Hugo Torres Roberto Ford Corcel 1               1969 Uru V 45:56:44.53 N
15 D 414 Hugalde Dario Denis Carmelo Ford Escort Sport           1978 Uru V 45:56:48.94 N
16 D 410 Camacho Oscar Micak Julio Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru V 45:56:59.46 N
17 D 416 Gonzalez Ricardo Acosta Daniel Ford Escort 1600            1978 Uru V 45:57:36.73 N
18 D 427 Castellanos Daniel Muller Mathias Ford Capri GL               1981 Uru V 45:58:05.72 N
19 D 430 Carretero Emiliano Carretero Carlos Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg V 45:58:07.68 N
20 D 423 Villabona Alvaro Da Rosa Niryan Ford Corcel                 1971 Uru V 45:58:19.04 N
21 D 420 Da Rosa Ricardo Pereyra Martha Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru V 45:58:49.37 N
22 D 424 Petruzzi Gustavo Oppizzi Orlando Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg V 45:59:02.67 N
23 D 409 Barreiro Juan Manuel Barreiro Carlos Ford Escort XR3             1981 Uru V 45:59:04.13 N
24 D 421 Gottero Germán Laporte Federico Alfa Romeo Sprint Veloce    1981 Uru 45:59:28.56 N
25 D 413 Cerizola Ingo Nodale Stefano Volkswagen Escarabajo       1963 Uru V 46:00:07.10 N
26 D 422 Bielenberg Mathias Jorge Juan Ford Escort                 1978 Uru V 46:02:51.99 N
27 D 419 Fernandez Mariano Llano Carlos Volkswagen Passat           1980 Bra V 46:11:19.89 N

1 E 501 Osman Moises Osman Maximiliano Peugeot 404                 1979 Arg 45:56:10.20 N
2 E 507 O'Brien Patricio Abelleira Guillermo Peugeot 404                 1975 Arg 45:56:10.32 N
3 E 502 Vergagni Edgardo Sorrentino Victor Peugeot 404                 1977 Arg 45:56:11.58 N
4 E 503 Destefano Eduardo Roldan  Graciela Peugeot 404                 1967 Arg 45:56:15.32 N
5 E 512 Zacarias Marcelo Zacarias Ignacio Peugeot 404                 1972 Arg 45:56:16.36 N
6 E 504 Sabbadini Roberto Porfiri Mario Peugeot 404                 1976 Arg 45:56:19.22 N
7 E 508 Garcia Escolano Raúl Zanardi Eduardo Peugeot 404                 1974 Arg 45:56:19.47 N
8 E 510 Delgado Mario Del Barba Osvaldo Peugeot 404                 1979 Arg V 45:56:21.42 N
9 E 506 Perez Ruben Omar Rossotti Graciela Peugeot 404                 1974 Arg 45:56:21.80 N
10 E 511 Cravero Italo Garcia Lucas Peugeot 404                 1975 Arg V 45:56:50.02 N
11 E 513 Restivo Sergio Restivo Nicolas Peugeot 404                 1973 Arg 46:02:15.97 N
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1 F 601 Wild Daniel Wild Jacqueline BMW 2002                    1970 Uru 45:56:09.50 N
2 F 608 Rempel Erland Rempel Andy Toyota Celica               1977 Par 45:56:10.64 N
3 F 603 Gurruchaga Daniel Gurruchaga Uriel Ford Falcon Futura          1969 Arg 45:56:12.60 N
4 F 606 Lareu Carlos Schmidt Virginia BMW 320                     1981 Arg 45:56:13.06 N
5 F 611 Urrea Manuel Soraide Mauricio Lancia Beta                 1978 Arg 45:56:14.28 N
6 F 613 Alvarez Gustavo Fiestas Jorge BMW 2002                    2000 Uru 45:56:17.13 N
7 F 602 Domato Hector Barros Martin BMW  320                    1981 Arg 45:56:17.43 N
8 F 604 Rodriguez Norberto Frechou Alejandro BMW 320                     1981 Arg 45:56:22.04 N
9 F 614 Gomez Eduardo Ruiz Alberto BMW 320                     1979 Uru 45:56:29.42 N
10 F 627 Fortunatto Federico Fortunatto Nicolas BMW 2002                    1971 Uru V 45:56:32.47 N
11 F 619 Montemuiño Mario Rodriguez Alvaro BMW 2002                    1971 Uru 45:56:36.41 N
12 F 617 Roumieu Miguel Higgs Alberto Chrysler Valiant III        1965 Arg 45:56:38.34 N
13 F 626 Braña Manuel Guigou Sergio BMW 2002                    1973 Uru 45:56:47.69 N
14 F 618 Mendez Sergio Burgueño Fernando BMW 2002                    1970 Uru V 45:57:25.08 N
15 F 624 Echeverria Arnoldo Buczacka Sofía Chevrolet 400               1962 Arg V 45:57:55.09 N
16 F 623 Ceretta Paulo Ceretta Alejandro BMW 320                     1980 Uru V 45:58:13.47 N
17 F 621 Perrou Rafael Perrou Gonzalo Peugeot 504                 1978 Uru V 45:59:14.91 N
18 F 622 Fernandez Roberto Fernandez German BMW 320                     1979 Uru V 46:01:41.52 N
19 F 628 Dini Dante Libran Leonardo BMW 2002                    1973 Uru V 46:02:57.64 N

F 620 Basanta Julio Thul Walter BMW  2002                   1970 Uru AB
F 610 Fernandez Luis Banfi Guillermo Mercedes Benz 220           1965 Arg AB

1 TC 5 Garcia Jorge Riccio Horacio Volvo 122                   1963 Arg 45:56:14.49 N
2 TC 1 Grasso Ernesto Lacaze Raúl Ford Falcon                 1962 Arg 45:56:30.71 N
3 TC 8 Farias Daniel Farias Silva Antonia Chevrolet Coupe             1939 Arg 45:57:01.92 N
4 TC 3 Mouchet Francisco García Leandro Ford Falcon                 1981 Arg V 45:57:42.65 N
5 TC 9 Albin Mario Green Mayra Torino 380                  1969 Uru V 45:57:59.44 N

TC 2 Peñalva Oscar Quiroga Juan Carlos Torino 380                  1967 Arg AB
TC 4 Moran Alberto Kidonakis Norma Chevrolet Coupe             1940 Arg V AB
TC 6 Diaz Jorge Virga Carlos Ford Falcon                 1965 Arg V AB

CATEGORIA "F"

CATEGORIA "TC"



1 1 E 510 Delgado Mario Del Barba Osvaldo Peugeot 404                 1979 Arg 45:56:21.42 N
2 1 D 411 Sica Daniel Sica Nicolas Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:24.62 N
3 2 D 412 Rodriguez Ernesto Rodriguez Martin Ford Escort                 1977 Uru 45:56:26.03 N
4 1 F 627 Fortunatto Federico Fortunatto Nicolas BMW 2002                    1971 Uru 45:56:32.47 N
5 3 D 431 Cortes Mariano Eslava José Fiat 1500                   1968 Arg 45:56:37.18 N
6 1 B 201 Harispe  Martin Peña Ruben Fiat Abarth                 1980 Uru 45:56:37.28 N
7 4 D 418 Silva Rafael Fontana Gino Volkswagen Passat           1976 Uru 45:56:41.16 N
8 5 D 405 Farias  Hugo Torres Roberto Ford Corcel 1               1969 Uru 45:56:44.53 N
9 1 C 305 Trujilo Germán Blanco Gonzalo Fiat 128 Iava               1979 Uru 45:56:46.42 N
10 6 D 414 Hugalde Dario Denis Carmelo Ford Escort Sport           1978 Uru 45:56:48.94 N
11 2 E 511 Cravero Italo Garcia Lucas Peugeot 404                 1975 Arg 45:56:50.02 N
12 7 D 410 Camacho Oscar Micak Julio Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:59.46 N
13 2 C 310 Ayerbe Jose Luis Martinez Jose Horacio Volkswagen Escarabajo       1958 Arg 45:57:05.95 N
14 3 C 306 Gonzalez Alvaro Morales Leonardo Fiat 128                    1979 Uru 45:57:16.25 N
15 2 F 618 Mendez Sergio Burgueño Fernando BMW 2002                    1970 Uru 45:57:25.08 N
16 8 D 416 Gonzalez Ricardo Acosta Daniel Ford Escort 1600            1978 Uru 45:57:36.73 N
17 2 B 203 Feijoo Marcelino Albors Juan Vicente Morris Mini                 1980 Uru 45:57:39.17 N
18 1 TC 3 Mouchet Francisco García Leandro Ford Falcon                 1981 Arg 45:57:42.65 N
19 3 F 624 Echeverria Arnoldo Buczacka Sofía Chevrolet 400               1962 Arg 45:57:55.09 N
20 3 B 202 Saavedra Gustavo Fernandez Washington Fiat 147                    1980 Uru 45:57:58.64 N
21 2 TC 9 Albin Mario Green Mayra Torino 380                  1969 Uru 45:57:59.44 N
22 9 D 427 Castellanos Daniel Muller Mathias Ford Capri GL               1981 Uru 45:58:05.72 N
23 10 D 430 Carretero Emiliano Carretero Carlos Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg 45:58:07.68 N
24 4 F 623 Ceretta Paulo Ceretta Alejandro BMW 320                     1980 Uru 45:58:13.47 N
25 11 D 423 Villabona Alvaro Da Rosa Niryan Ford Corcel                 1971 Uru 45:58:19.04 N
26 4 C 309 Martinez Marcelo Caporale Pablo Ford Escort                 1972 Uru 45:58:25.54 N
27 12 D 420 Da Rosa Ricardo Pereyra Martha Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:58:49.37 N
28 13 D 424 Petruzzi Gustavo Oppizzi Orlando Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg 45:59:02.67 N
29 14 D 409 Barreiro Juan Manuel Barreiro Carlos Ford Escort XR3             1981 Uru 45:59:04.13 N
30 5 F 621 Perrou Rafael Perrou Gonzalo Peugeot 504                 1978 Uru 45:59:14.91 N
31 5 C 308 Coppola Carmelo Rosa Juan Alberto Fiat 128 CL Europa          1980 Uru 45:59:37.94 N
32 15 D 413 Cerizola Ingo Nodale Stefano Volkswagen Escarabajo       1963 Uru 46:00:07.10 N
33 6 C 312 Eliceiry Omar Eliciery Maria Constanza Ford Escort                 1972 Uru 46:00:46.71 N
34 6 F 622 Fernandez Roberto Fernandez German BMW 320                     1979 Uru 46:01:41.52 N
35 16 D 422 Bielenberg Mathias Jorge Juan Ford Escort                 1978 Uru 46:02:51.99 N
36 7 F 628 Dini Dante Libran Leonardo BMW 2002                    1973 Uru 46:02:57.64 N
37 17 D 419 Fernandez Mariano Llano Carlos Volkswagen Passat           1980 Bra 46:11:19.89 N
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38 7 C 311 Baccino Juan Jose Giordano Horacio Volkswagen Sedan            1982 Uru 46:17:06.61 N
C 307 Borga German Ferreira Sergio Fiat 128 Berlina            1976 Uru AB
TC 4 Moran Alberto Kidonakis Norma Chevrolet Coupe             1940 Arg AB
TC 6 Diaz Jorge Virga Carlos Ford Falcon                 1965 Arg AB



1 B 201 Harispe  Martin Peña Ruben Fiat Abarth                 1980 Uru 45:56:37.28 N
2 B 203 Feijoo Marcelino Albors Juan Vicente Morris Mini                 1980 Uru 45:57:39.17 N
3 B 202 Saavedra Gustavo Fernandez Washington Fiat 147                    1980 Uru 45:57:58.64 N

1 C 305 Trujilo Germán Blanco Gonzalo Fiat 128 Iava               1979 Uru 45:56:46.42 N
2 C 310 Ayerbe Jose Luis Martinez Jose Horacio Volkswagen Escarabajo       1958 Arg 45:57:05.95 N
3 C 306 Gonzalez Alvaro Morales Leonardo Fiat 128                    1979 Uru 45:57:16.25 N
4 C 309 Martinez Marcelo Caporale Pablo Ford Escort                 1972 Uru 45:58:25.54 N
5 C 308 Coppola Carmelo Rosa Juan Alberto Fiat 128 CL Europa          1980 Uru 45:59:37.94 N
6 C 312 Eliceiry Omar Eliciery Maria Constanza Ford Escort                 1972 Uru 46:00:46.71 N
7 C 311 Baccino Juan Jose Giordano Horacio Volkswagen Sedan            1982 Uru 46:17:06.61 N

C 307 Borga German Ferreira Sergio Fiat 128 Berlina            1976 Uru AB

1 D 411 Sica Daniel Sica Nicolas Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:24.62 N
2 D 412 Rodriguez Ernesto Rodriguez Martin Ford Escort                 1977 Uru 45:56:26.03 N
3 D 431 Cortes Mariano Eslava José Fiat 1500                   1968 Arg 45:56:37.18 N
4 D 418 Silva Rafael Fontana Gino Volkswagen Passat           1976 Uru 45:56:41.16 N
5 D 405 Farias  Hugo Torres Roberto Ford Corcel 1               1969 Uru 45:56:44.53 N
6 D 414 Hugalde Dario Denis Carmelo Ford Escort Sport           1978 Uru 45:56:48.94 N
7 D 410 Camacho Oscar Micak Julio Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:56:59.46 N
8 D 416 Gonzalez Ricardo Acosta Daniel Ford Escort 1600            1978 Uru 45:57:36.73 N
9 D 427 Castellanos Daniel Muller Mathias Ford Capri GL               1981 Uru 45:58:05.72 N
10 D 430 Carretero Emiliano Carretero Carlos Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg 45:58:07.68 N
11 D 423 Villabona Alvaro Da Rosa Niryan Ford Corcel                 1971 Uru 45:58:19.04 N
12 D 420 Da Rosa Ricardo Pereyra Martha Ford Escort MK2             1980 Uru 45:58:49.37 N
13 D 424 Petruzzi Gustavo Oppizzi Orlando Fiat 1500 Berlina           1968 Arg 45:59:02.67 N
14 D 409 Barreiro Juan Manuel Barreiro Carlos Ford Escort XR3             1981 Uru 45:59:04.13 N
15 D 413 Cerizola Ingo Nodale Stefano Volkswagen Escarabajo       1963 Uru 46:00:07.10 N
16 D 422 Bielenberg Mathias Jorge Juan Ford Escort                 1978 Uru 46:02:51.99 N
17 D 419 Fernandez Mariano Llano Carlos Volkswagen Passat           1980 Bra 46:11:19.89 N

1 E 510 Delgado Mario Del Barba Osvaldo Peugeot 404                 1979 Arg 45:56:21.42 N
2 E 511 Cravero Italo Garcia Lucas Peugeot 404                 1975 Arg 45:56:50.02 N

1 F 627 Fortunatto Federico Fortunatto Nicolas BMW 2002                    1971 Uru 45:56:32 47 N
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1 F 627 Fortunatto Federico Fortunatto Nicolas BMW 2002                    1971 Uru 45:56:32.47 N
2 F 618 Mendez Sergio Burgueño Fernando BMW 2002                    1970 Uru 45:57:25.08 N
3 F 624 Echeverria Arnoldo Buczacka Sofía Chevrolet 400               1962 Arg 45:57:55.09 N
4 F 623 Ceretta Paulo Ceretta Alejandro BMW 320                     1980 Uru 45:58:13.47 N
5 F 621 Perrou Rafael Perrou Gonzalo Peugeot 504                 1978 Uru 45:59:14.91 N
6 F 622 Fernandez Roberto Fernandez German BMW 320                     1979 Uru 46:01:41.52 N
7 F 628 Dini Dante Libran Leonardo BMW 2002                    1973 Uru 46:02:57.64 N

1 TC 3 Mouchet Francisco García Leandro Ford Falcon                 1981 Arg 45:57:42.65 N
2 TC 9 Albin Mario Green Mayra Torino 380                  1969 Uru 45:57:59.44 N

TC 4 Moran Alberto Kidonakis Norma Chevrolet Coupe             1940 Arg AB
TC 6 Diaz Jorge Virga Carlos Ford Falcon                 1965 Arg AB

CATEGORIA "TC"


